
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 269.0 335.0 10

2 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 258.0 305.0 8

3 Connor Garver Council Grove 270.0 305.0 6

4 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 249.0 270.0 4

5 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 260.0 2

6 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 250.0 250.0 0

7 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.8 250.0 1

8 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.8 245.0 0

9 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 263.0 225.0 0

10 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.0 225.0 0

11 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 257.0 215.0 0

12 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 261.0 205.0 0

13 Justin Kyle Campus High School 295.0 200.0 0

14 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 246.0 195.0 0

15 Caden Carrillo Goddard High School 289.4 0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 269.0 595.0 10

2 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 500.0 8

3 Connor Garver Council Grove 270.0 490.0 6

4 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 258.0 480.0 4

5 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.8 405.0 0

6 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 250.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 261.0 405.0 2

8 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 263.0 405.0 1

9 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 249.0 365.0 0

10 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 257.0 365.0 0

11 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.8 355.0 0

12 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.0 345.0 0

13 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 246.0 325.0 0

14 Justin Kyle Campus High School 295.0 315.0 0

15 Caden Carrillo Goddard High School 289.4 0 0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 269.0 300.0 10

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 270.0 275.0 8

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 249.0 250.0 6

4 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 257.0 225.0 4

5 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 258.0 225.0 2

6 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 263.0 225.0 1

7 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 250.0 200.0 0

8 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 261.0 200.0 0

9 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.8 195.0 0

10 Justin Kyle Campus High School 295.0 195.0 0

11 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.8 190.0 0

12 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.0 185.0 0

13 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 246.0 175.0 0

14 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 0 0

15 Caden Carrillo Goddard High School 289.4 0 0



Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 269.0 1230.0 10

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 270.0 1070.0 8

3 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 258.0 1010.0 6

4 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 249.0 885.0 4

5 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 760.0 2

6 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 257.0 805.0 1

7 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 261.0 810.0 0

8 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 263.0 855.0 0

9 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.8 795.0 0

10 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.8 845.0 0

11 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 246.0 695.0 0

12 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 250.0 855.0 0

13 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.0 755.0 0

14 Caden Carrillo Goddard High School 289.4 0 0

15 Justin Kyle Campus High School 295.0 710.0 0


